WATERS FTA VALVE is used for secondary close temperature
control of high purity samples. The valve can be attached to a heat
transfer coil which is immersed in a subchilled bath, or it can be
mounted on to a new or existing sample cooler to enhance the
cooler’s performance. The FTA valve is able to react to changes in
both the sample temperature and the sample flow rate automatically.
Other forms of temperature control such as secondary coolers and
isothermal baths work on the approach temperature principle which

Web Site: http://www.watersequipment.com
E-mail: sample@watersequipment.com
HOW TO ORDER
Model WA070433: valve only, 3/8" NPT connections
Model WA070523: valve and coil assembly, 3/8" tube connections
Model WA070524: valve, coil and temperature gauge assembly, 3/8" tube connections
Model WA070525: valve and temperature gauge assembly, 1/4" tube connections
Model WA070526: valve, coil and temperature gauge assembly, 1/4" tube connections
MODELS
WA070524
WA070526
Wetted Materials: 316SS